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WELLINGTON
Highlights of and alterations
to these programmes arebroadcast at 8.15 a.m., 1.59
p.m., and 5.59 p.m. daily.

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 19|
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 (approx.) Breakfast , session
9.15 Band session
Daventry News, followed by

fliospital Cheerio session41. O Uncle Tom and His Child-
ren’s Choir
11.15 Music for Sunday
11.30 Thirty minutes of humour
12. O Luncheon request session
12.30 p.m. Daventry News
2. O New recordings
3. O Variety
4.15 Woman’s Place in the World
(Mrs, J. A. Lee)
5. O Songs and melodies for the
old folks
5.30 Children’s session
6.15 A talk on social justice
6.37 Features of the coming week
6.45 Irish song and Story: ByBrian O’Brien
7. OQ Fred and Maggie Everybody7.30 Tales from the Forest of
Tane
8. O The Man in the Street ses-
sion
9. O Daventry News
9.15 Cavalcade of Drama: ‘" The
Case of Edgar Allan Poe Versus
the People "’
10.30 Slumber session
11. O Variety11.30 Daventry News
11.50 Epilogue
12. O Close down

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 20
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Lady Courageous10.30 Morning Tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11. O Houses in Our Street
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session}
(Suzanne)
12.30 p.m. Daventry News
41. 0 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service _ session(Tony)
3. O "Under the Big Top"4.30 Shona’s session
5. O Children’s session
6. O Studio presentation by Les
Henry’s Maybelle Boys
6.16 The Air Adventures’ of
Jimmy Allen
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Bindle
7.30 The Romance of Musio
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
9. O Concert Hall of the Air
9.30 The story of a famous musi-cian
945 A Wide Range musical pro-|
gramme
10. O Dream Lover
10. Variety programme
41. Daventry News
12. O Close down

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21
6. Oa-m. Daventry News
6.15 Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleScrim)
10. 0 The Home Decorating ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
10. 7 Fashion news
10.30 Morning Tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "

11. O The Women’s Forum
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
72. 0 The Sons of Sandy Mac12.30 p.m. Daventry News1. O East Lynne2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session
(Tony)
3. 0 Maurie Power’s Rhythm
Rodeo3.30 Afternoon tea _ reflectionswith Reg. Morgan4.30 Shona’s session
5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical rendezvous
6.30 Famous Escapes6.45 Lady of Millions
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Miracles of Daily Life

7.30 The Romance of Music
8. O Lawrence of ArabiaSi The Adventures of Dr. Dan-on
8.45 Tongue Twister Jackpots
9.30 Problem Corner
9.45 Wide Range musical pro-
gramme
10.15 Hill-Billies
10.30 Variety
11.30 Daventry News
12. O Close down

WEDNESDAY, NOV. 22
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections

(UncleScrim.)
10. O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘" The
House of Peter MacGregor " |10.45 To-day and Yesterday
41. O Houses in Our Street
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12.30 p.m. Daventry News ;

41. O Mrs, ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Tony)
3. O Under the Big Top
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Lady of Millions"The Lone Ranger"
Bindle
The Romance of Music
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Easy Aces
Slaps and Claps
Imperial Intrigue
x ide Range musical pro-
Scottish sessionVariety
Daventry News
Close down

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 23
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
ioe apriecics 3 Reflections (UncleScrim.
10. 0 The Home Decorating ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
10. 7 Fashion news
10.30 Morning Tea session: ‘* The
Hiouse of Peter MacGregor "
141. O The Women’s Forum
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Sons of Sandy Mac
12.30 p.m. Daventry News
1. O East Lynne
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Tony)3.0 Gems of melody (Wide
Range)
3.30 Afternoon Tea reflections
with Reg. Morgan
4.30 Shona’s session
5. 0 Children’s session
6. O Musical rendezvous
6.15 The Air Adventures’ of
Jimmy Allen
6.30 The weekly film review
7.-0 The Lone Ranger
7.15 Miracles of Daily Life7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.45 Highlights from opera
8. O Lawrence of Arabia

a15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
‘3.45 Mutiny on the High Seas9. O Captain Speedee’s Tours
— The story of a famous musi-cian
9.45 A Wide Range concert10.15 Hill-Billies
10.30 Variety
11.30 Daventry News
12. O Close down

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 24
6. Oa.m. Daventry News6.15 Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
oem Morning

Reflections (Unclerim,

10. O Lady Courageous10.30 Morning Tea session: ‘* The
House of Peter MacGregor"11. O Houses in Our Street
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12. O Hutt Valley session12.30 p.m. Daventry News
1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs, Hent-whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.20 Home Service session
(Tony)
3. O Under the Big Top4.30 Shona’s session
5. O Children’s session
6. O Studio presentation by Les
Henry’s Maybelle Boys6.15 Sports session
6.30 Famous Escapes
7. 0 Our First Hundred Years:"The First White Marriage ".8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 R.S.A. session
9. O Recollections (Wide Range)
9.30 The Airman Racing session,
by " The Railbird "
10. O Variety
11.30 Daventry News
12. O Close down

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12.30 p.m. Daventry News
1. O Of interest to men
During the afternoon, variety re-
cordings, interspersed with sports
flashes
4.30 Shona’s session
6.15 Sports resume
6.45 ‘" Melody Tour "7. O The Lone Ranger :

7.15 Community Singing Film
Broadcast
7.30 The Home Decorating ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
8.30 Funfare
9.30 The Supper Club (Wide
Range)
10. O Variety programme
11. O Dance programme11.30 Daventry News
12. O Close down

OPENING CEREMONY OF THE EXHIBITION STATION, 5ZB: From left to right—Kingi, B. T. Sheil, " Jill,’ the Hon. F. Jones (who declared the Station "on the air "),
and the Hon. D. G. Sullivan
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CHRISTCHURCH
Highlights of and alterationsto these programmes are
broadcast at 8.15 a.m., 1.59
p.m., and 5.59 p.m. daily.

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 19
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
7. O Daventry News
8.16 Motorists’ guide and weather
report ‘i8.30 Morning melodies9.45 Daventry News
10. O Hospital session (Bob
Spiers)
11. O Uncle Tom and His Child-ren’s Choir
12. 0 Luncheon music12.30 p.m. Daventry News
2. O Teddy Grundy’s Travelogue2.30 Variety parade3.30 Echoes of stagé and screen4. O Daventry News
4.30 Maoriland memories
5. O Music for Sunday (Wide
Range)
5.30 Piano ple5.45 Singing stars of Wide
Range
6.15 A talk on social Justice
6.45 Features of the week
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Musical programme
7.30 Preview of new feature:
"Lady Courageous "
8. O The Man in the Street ses-
sion
9. O Daventry News
9.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "‘ Mary
Stuart, Queen of Scots"
9.45 Varieties (Wide Range)
10.15 Funfare
10.30 Melody and rhythm
11.30 News Bulletin
11.55 Reverie
12. O Close down

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 20
Oa.m. Daventry News’
Breezy breakfast session
Weather report
Fashion’s fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (UncleRhona

10. O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning Tea session: ‘ The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11. O Rhythm ,and Romance
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Grace Green)
12. 0 Gems of Melody (Wide
Range)
12.15 p.m. Luncheon session
12.30 Daventry News
41. 0 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle :

2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. O Under the Big Top


